ER SERIES
TL-15 SAFES
ER SERIES
TL-15 SAFES
Bridgeman
ER Series
TL-15 Safes
Advanced design,

combination of our safe
deposit boxes and teller
lockers which will eliminate
the need, cost, and time to
construct custom interiors. All
safes are available in right or
left hand swing.
All specifications are approximate and
subject to change without notice.
©2007-2014 Bridgeman Security
Equipment.
ER Series TL-15 Safes
Model Exterior H x W x D (in) Interior H x W x D (in) Weight (lbs)
ER-2426RC* 24 x 26 x 24 22 x 24 x 20 750
ER-3026RC* 30 x 26 x 24 28 x 24 x 20 875
ER-3838 38 x 38 x 31 36 x 36 x 26 1,400
ER-4638 46 x 38 x 31 44 x 36 x 26 1,525
ER-5438 54 x 38 x 31 52 x 36 x 26 1,840
ER-7438 74 x 38 x 31 72 x 36 x 26 2,800
ER-2426RC* ER-3026RC* ER-4638 ER-5438 ER-7438
*RC refers to receiving chests for night depositories.
Model
Dimensions (in)
A B C
ER-2426RC 24 49 3/4 51 1/8
ER-3026RC 24 49 3/4 51 1/8
ER-3838 36 68 3/4 75 1/4
ER-4638 36 68 3/4 75 1/4
ER-5438 36 68 3/4 75 1/4
ER-7438 36 68 3/4 75 1/4